
Scratch Handicap

Adult Female/Junior Female (7) Bowlero White Plains Bowlero White Plains

Sky Corradino Isabella Reynaga

Kerrie Simmons Sophia Reynaga

Adult Male/Junior Male (41)

Homefield Cortlandt

Aiden Vimos Jared Greenberg 

Jonathan Limekiller Julian Caldwell

Second Place

Homefield

Dominic Blau

Chris Blau

Adult Male/Junior Female (12) Homefield Homefield

Alexis Lukaj Alexis Lukaj 

Julian Caldwell Keith Hudson

Adult Female/Junior Male (11) Homefield Cortlandt

Jeremiah Edo Jared Greenberg 

April Clapp Kerrie Simmons

44th Annual WCUSBC Adult Junior Championship

Award Winners

First Place

*Please note the center listed is the Junior Bowler's Home Center



44th Annual WCUSBC Adult Junior Championship

Adult Female Junior Female Final Standings

Cortlandt Lanes

April 5 6, 2025

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

Handicap

Total

1 Sky Corradino / Kerrie Simmons Bowlero White Plains 348 350 367 1065 1429

2 Isabella Reynaga / Sophia Reynaga Bowlero White Plains 329 291 303 923 1394

3 Laila Cardoso / Joyce Eybers Bowlero White Plains 247 290 251 788 1377

4 Isabella Reynaga / Monique Compton Bowleo White Plains 318 377 314 1009 1368

5 Averie Shuler / LaShawna Scott Homefield 195 265 181 641 1296

6 Anatasia Jones / Karin Carroll Homefield 271 238 231 740 1188

7 Sky Corradino / Monique Compton Bowlero White Plains 250 265 338 853 1181

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

1 Sky Corradino / Kerrie Simmons Bowlero White Plains 348 350 367 1065

2 Isabella Reynaga / Monique Compton Bowleo White Plains 318 377 314 1009

3 Isabella Reynaga / Sophia Reynaga Bowlero White Plains 329 291 303 923

4 Sky Corradino / Monique Compton Bowlero White Plains 250 265 338 853

5 Laila Cardoso / Joyce Eybers Bowlero White Plains 247 290 251 788

6 Anatasia Jones / Karin Carroll Homefield 271 238 231 740

7 Averie Shuler / LaShawna Scott Homefield 195 265 181 641

Handicap Standings

Scratch Standings



44th Annual WCUSBC Adult Junior Championship

Adult Male Junior Male Final Standings

Cortlandt Lanes

April 5 6, 2025

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

Handicap

Total

1 Aiden Vimos / Jonathan Limekiller Homefield 473 438 545 1456 1484

2 Jared Greenberg / Julian Caldwell Cortlandt 389 483 470 1342 1479

3 Dominic Blau / Chris Blau Homefield 309 342 379 1030 1466

4 Jared Greenberg / Jason O'Connor Cortlandt 384 404 382 1170 1440

5 Aiden Vimos / Julian Caldwell Homefield 494 438 438 1370 1426

6 Jeremiah Edo / David Redman Jr Homefield 450 419 469 1338 1419

7 Aiden Vimos / Chris Blau Homefield 483 427 384 1294 1413

8 Isaiah Peterson / Greg Redd Bowlero White Plains 360 387 379 1126 1409

9 Lorenzo Battista / Steve Giordano Jeffserson Valley 410 450 424 1284 1403

10 Isaiah Peterson / Nick Perrone Bowlero White Plains 387 401 396 1184 1400

11t Nicolas Compton / Sam Reynaga Bowlero White Plains 340 385 471 1196 1397

11t Malik Johnson / Carl Garris Homefield 367 410 434 1211 1397

13 Aiden Vimos / Chappy Jamison Homefield 447 500 380 1327 1380

14 Malik Johnson / Daron Brown Homefield 397 397 358 1152 1373

15 George Roggiero / 50 Williams Bowlero White Plains 400 454 365 1219 1372

16 Niko Markic / John Markic Bowlero White Plains 358 356 378 1092 1347

17 Peter Marsenison / Jose Rojas Bowleo White Plain 339 382 348 1069 1346

18 Isaiah Peterson / MoJo Smith Bowlero White Plains 372 373 322 1067 1332

19 Malik Johnson / Chappy Jamison Homefield 377 342 400 1119 1323

20 Michael D'Aversa-Herbert / Paul Terracciano Homefield 322 311 352 985 1321

21t Ian Ryan / Liam Ryan Homefield 397 329 325 1051 1311

21t Malik Johnson / David Redman Jr Homefield 382 372 374 1128 1311

23 George Roggiero / Paul Terracciano Bowlero White Plians 385 371 350 1106 1310

24 Christian Afriyie / Chris O'Connor Homefield 370 356 382 1108 1306

25t Nicolas Compton / Honda Brown Homefield 339 393 370 1102 1300

25t Derrick Franco / Josh Hurban Homefield 356 390 371 1117 1300

27 Aiden Vimos / Paul Terracciano Homefield 388 385 383 1156 1291

28t Alex Curra / Dom Curra Jefferson Valley 426 331 333 1090 1288

28t Derrick Franco / 50 Williams Homefield 366 378 338 1082 1288

30 Samuel Agosta / Greg Redd Cortlandt 336 358 321 1015 1287

31 Isaiah Peterson / 50 Williams Bowlero White Plains 314 295 333 942 1253

32 Aiden Vimos / Clint Walker Homefield 423 424 384 1231 1251

33 Joey Palumbo / Joe Palumbo Sr Jefferson Valley 276 376 331 983 1250

34 Frank Califano / Jason O'Connor Cortlandt 280 381 254 915 1249

35 Jared Greenberg / Wayne Germany Cortlandt 345 302 430 1077 1222

36 Andrew Markic / John Markic Bowlero White Plains 300 306 304 910 1218

37 Austin Arzaga / Clay Adams Jefferson Valley 419 358 440 1217 1217

38 Jason Gualano / David Druyan Jefferson Valley 231 251 261 743 1212

39 Lorenzo Battista / Andy Burger Jefferson Valley 367 364 403 1134 1185

40 Michael D'Aversa-Herbert / Lance Herbert Homefield 332 255 335 922 1184

41 Peter Marsenison / Scott Marsenison Bowlero White Plains 343 289 338 970 1143

Handicap Standings



44th Annual WCUSBC Adult Junior Championship

Adult Male Junior Male Final Standings

Cortlandt Lanes

April 5 6, 2025

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

1 Aiden Vimos / Jonathan Limekiller Homefield 473 438 545 1456

2 Aiden Vimos / Julian Caldwell Homefield 494 438 438 1370

3 Jared Greenberg / Julian Caldwell Cortlandt 389 483 470 1342

4 Jeremiah Edo / David Redman Jr Homefield 450 419 469 1338

5 Aiden Vimos / Chappy Jamison Homefield 447 500 380 1327

6 Aiden Vimos / Chris Blau Homefield 483 427 384 1294

7 Lorenzo Battista / Steve Giordano Jeffserson Valley 410 450 424 1284

8 Aiden Vimos / Clint Walker Homefield 423 424 384 1231

9 George Roggiero / 50 Williams Bowlero White Plains 400 454 365 1219

10 Austin Arzaga / Clay Adams Jefferson Valley 419 358 440 1217

11 Malik Johnson / Carl Garris Homefield 367 410 434 1211

12 Nicolas Compton / Sam Reynaga Bowlero White Plains 340 385 471 1196

13 Isaiah Peterson / Nick Perrone Bowlero White Plains 387 401 396 1184

14 Jared Greenberg / Jason O'Connor Cortlandt 384 404 382 1170

15 Aiden Vimos / Paul Terracciano Homefield 388 385 383 1156

16 Malik Johnson / Daron Brown Homefield 397 397 358 1152

17 Lorenzo Battista / Andy Burger Jefferson Valley 367 364 403 1134

18 Malik Johnson / David Redman Jr Homefield 382 372 374 1128

19 Isaiah Peterson / Greg Redd Bowlero White Plains 360 387 379 1126

20 Malik Johnson / Chappy Jamison Homefield 377 342 400 1119

21 Derrick Franco / Josh Hurban Homefield 356 390 371 1117

22 Christian Afriyie / Chris O'Connor Homefield 370 356 382 1108

23 George Roggiero / Paul Terracciano Bowlero White Plians 385 371 350 1106

24 Nicolas Compton / Honda Brown Homefield 339 393 370 1102

25 Niko Markic / John Markic Bowlero White Plains 358 356 378 1092

26 Alex Curra / Dom Curra Jefferson Valley 426 331 333 1090

27 Derrick Franco / 50 Williams Homefield 366 378 338 1082

28 Jared Greenberg / Wayne Germany Cortlandt 345 302 430 1077

29 Peter Marsenison / Jose Rojas Bowleo White Plain 339 382 348 1069

30 Isaiah Peterson / MoJo Smith Bowlero White Plains 372 373 322 1067

31 Ian Ryan / Liam Ryan Homefield 397 329 325 1051

32 Dominic Blau / Chris Blau Homefield 309 342 379 1030

33 Samuel Agosta / Greg Redd Cortlandt 336 358 321 1015

34 Michael D'Aversa-Herbert / Paul Terracciano Homefield 322 311 352 985

35 Joey Palumbo / Joe Palumbo Sr Jefferson Valley 276 376 331 983

36 Peter Marsenison / Scott Marsenison Bowlero White Plains 343 289 338 970

37 Isaiah Peterson / 50 Williams Bowlero White Plains 314 295 333 942

38 Michael D'Aversa-Herbert / Lance Herbert Homefield 332 255 335 922

39 Frank Califano / Jason O'Connor Cortlandt 280 381 254 915

40 Andrew Markic / John Markic Bowlero White Plains 300 306 304 910

41 Jason Gualano / David Druyan Jefferson Valley 231 251 261 743

Scratch Standings



44th Annual WCUSBC Adult Junior Championship

Adult Male Junior Female Final Standings

Cortlandt Lanes

April 5 6, 2025

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

Handicap

Total

1 Alexis Lukaj / Keith Hudson Homefield 366 365 365 1096 1402

2 Alexis Lukaj / Julian Caldwell Homefield 351 389 418 1158 1400

3 Isabella Reynaga / Sam Reynaga Bolwero White Plains 367 381 329 1077 1380

4 Sky Corradino / Felix Serrano Jr Bowlero White Plains 373 333 377 1083 1378

5 Alexis Lukaj / Matt Vega Homefield 389 344 402 1135 1354

6 Anna Rosenbaum / Matt Vega Homefield 405 339 396 1140 1338

7 Sofia Ruiz / Sam Washington Jr Bowlero White Plains 291 348 419 1058 1315

8 Naomi Marshall / Alex Rodriguez Homefield 259 273 282 814 1278

9 Anna Rosenbaum / Morris Rosenbaum Homefield 253 358 357 968 1276

10 Sky Corradino / Jose Rojas Bowlero White Plains 312 326 288 926 1272

11 Sky Corradino / Jason Meketansky Bowlero White Plains 361 295 307 963 1271

12 Sky Corradino / Angelo Corradino Bowlero White Plains 278 280 312 870 1193

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

1 Alexis Lukaj / Julian Caldwell Homefield 351 389 418 1158

2 Anna Rosenbaum / Matt Vega Homefield 405 339 396 1140

3 Alexis Lukaj / Matt Vega Homefield 389 344 402 1135

4 Alexis Lukaj / Keith Hudson Homefield 366 365 365 1096

5 Sky Corradino / Felix Serrano Jr Bowlero White Plains 373 333 377 1083

6 Isabella Reynaga / Sam Reynaga Bolwero White Plains 367 381 329 1077

7 Sofia Ruiz / Sam Washington Jr Bowlero White Plains 291 348 419 1058

8 Anna Rosenbaum / Morris Rosenbaum Homefield 253 358 357 968

9 Sky Corradino / Jason Meketansky Bowlero White Plains 361 295 307 963

10 Sky Corradino / Jose Rojas Bowlero White Plains 312 326 288 926

11 Sky Corradino / Angelo Corradino Bowlero White Plains 278 280 312 870

12 Naomi Marshall / Alex Rodriguez Homefield 259 273 282 814

Handicap Standings

Scratch Standings



44th Annual WCUSBC Adult Junior Championship

Adult Female Junior Male  Final Standings

Cortlandt Lanes

April 5 6, 2025

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

Handicap

Total

1 Jeremiah Edo / April Clapp Homefield 450 418 450 1318 1435

2 Jared Greenberg / Kerrie Simmons Cortlandt 418 416 360 1194 1431

3 Jared Greenberg / Ericalee Stewart-Haight Cortlandt 373 414 393 1180 1414

4 Jared Greenberg / Patti Abel Cortlandt 404 434 376 1214 1387

5 Nicolas Compton / Monique Compton Bowlero White Plains 363 360 360 1083 1340

6 George Roggiero / Jennifer Goode Bolwero White Plains 446 374 388 1208 1338

7 Niko Markic / Dawn Markic Bowlero White Plains 339 369 261 969 1320

8t Kyojiro Yamada / April Clapp Bowlero White Plains 381 358 419 1158 1316

8t Andrew Markic / Dawn Markic Bolwero White Plains 340 300 271 911 1316

10 Trevor Roberts / Diana Lamb Jefferson Valley 254 289 291 834 1252

11 Malik Johnson / April Clapp Homefield 291 308 331 930 1149

Place Junior Bowler / Adult Bowler Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm 3

Scratch

Total

1 Jeremiah Edo / April Clapp Homefield 450 418 450 1318

2 Jared Greenberg / Patti Abel Cortlandt 404 434 376 1214

3 George Roggiero / Jennifer Goode Bolwero White Plains 446 374 388 1208

4 Jared Greenberg / Kerrie Simmons Cortlandt 418 416 360 1194

5 Jared Greenberg / Ericalee Stewart-Haight Cortlandt 373 414 393 1180

6 Kyojiro Yamada / April Clapp Bowlero White Plains 381 358 419 1158

7 Nicolas Compton / Monique Compton Bowlero White Plains 363 360 360 1083

8 Niko Markic / Dawn Markic Bowlero White Plains 339 369 261 969

9 Malik Johnson / April Clapp Homefield 291 308 331 930

10 Andrew Markic / Dawn Markic Bolwero White Plains 340 300 271 911

11 Trevor Roberts / Diana Lamb Jefferson Valley 254 289 291 834

Handicap Standings

Scratch Standings


